COURSE_ID TITLE

ACCT-110
ACCT-111
ACCT-210
ACCT-211
ACCT-231
ACCT-310
ACCT-312
ACCT-315
ACCT-330
ACCT-360
ACCT-413
ACCT-416
ACCT-421
ACCT-437
ACCT-450
ANTH-105
ARCH-101
ARCH-111
ARCH-141
ARCH-161
ARCH-171
ARCH-201
ARCH-211
ARCH-251
ARCH-261
ARCH-301
ARCH-311
ARCH-321
ARCH-331
ARCH-341
ARCH-351
ARCH-401
ARCH-411
ARCH-441
ARCH-451
ARCH-481
ARCH-492
ARCH-541
ART-110
ART-111
ART-135
ART-151
ART-195
ART-281
ART-290
BADM-230
BADM-231
BADM-234
BADM-332

Accounting |

Accounting Il

Intermediate Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting

Accounting Information Systems
Advanced Financial Accounting
Advanced Management and Cost Accounting
Auditing

Corporate Law

Financial Reporting

Advanced Accounting Theory

Advanced Auditing

Cyprus Taxation

Corporate Governance

Performance Management

Cultural Anthropology

Introduction to Architectural Design
Introduction to Structures

History of Architecture |

Fundamentals of Drawing

Experiencing Architecture

Architectural Design Il

Structural Mechanics - Statics |
Landscape Architecture

Computer Aided Design

Architectural Design IV - Urban Design
Construction | (Masonry/Reinforced Concrete)
Preservation and Restoration of Architectural Heritage
Construction Workshop

History and Theory of the City
Contemporary Architects

Architectural Design VI

Sustainable Design

History and Theory of Sustainable Design
Rethinking Architecture

Architectural Practice and Project Management
Visualising Urbanity

Thesis

Introduction to Visual Arts

Greek Art

Fundamentals of Drawing

Painting |

Drawing Il

History of Art

Figure Drawing

Business Law

Business Communications
Organizational Behavior

Technical Writing and Research

SEMESTER
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Fall
Fall
Fall
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Fall
Fall
Fall
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Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall



BADM-431
BADM-439
BADM-475
BENG-060
BENG-070
BENG-100
BENG-100v
BENG-121
BENG-122
BIOL-101
BIOL-102
BIOL-110
BIOL-111
BIOL-111E
BIOL-122E
BIOL-201
BIOL-205
BIOL-207
BIOL-221
BIOL-231
BIOL-232
BIOL-241
BIOL-301
BIOL-303
BIOL-312
BIOL-321
BIOL-322
BIOL-414
BIOL-481
BIOL-491
CHEM-104
CHEM-105
CHEM-245
COMM-116
COMM-117
COMM-125

Research Methods in Business
Senior Simulation in Business
Strategy and Business Policy
English for Beginners

English Language Skills

College English

College English

Professional English |
Professional English II

General Biology |

General Biology

Elements of Biology

Avartopia tou AvBpwrnou

Human Anatomy

Cell Biology

Cell Biology

Human Anatomy and Physiology |
Human Evolution

Human Nutrition

Biostatistics

Human Molecular Genetics
Immunology

Developmental Biology and Human Embryology
Human Biological Variation
Bioanalytical Techniques and Instrumentation
Biochemistry |

Biochemistry Il

Cell Growth and Cancer

Viruses and Human Diseases
Research Project |

Introduction to Organic and Biological Chemistry
General Chemistry

Organic Chemistry

Audio Production

Video Production

Introduction to Journalism

COMM-135A Introduction to Communication Studies

COMM-190
COMM-200
COMM-216
COMM-218
COMM-223

Film

Business and Professional Communication
Radio Production

Production and Presentation of Radio News
Photojournalism

COMM-230G Voice and Diction - Greek

COMM-241
COMM-312
COMM-321
COMM-322
COMM-395
COMM-400
COMM-450

Communication and Media Research Methods
Radio and TV Journalism

Public Relations Principles

Public Relations Methods

PR and the New Media

Media Literacy

Corporate Communication
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COMP-111
COMP-112
COMP-113
COMP-150
COMP-151
COMP-201
COMP-211
COMP-212
COMP-213
COMP-254
COMP-302
COMP-321
COMP-335
COMP-401
COMP-402
COMP-405
COMP-412
COMP-421
CVEE-101
CVEE-151
DANC-111
DANC-121
DANC-131
DANC-141
DANC-175
DANC-211
DANC-213
DANC-223
DANC-233
DANC-261
DANC-315
DANC-325
DANC-335
DANC-445
DANC-480
DES-116
DES-206
DES-226
DES-260
DES-326
DES-436
ECE-100
ECE-101
ECE-102
ECE-103
ECE-110
ECE-111
ECE-210
ECE-211
ECE-212

Programming Principles |

Software Development Lab |
Programming Principles Il
Microcomputer Applications
Computer Fundamentals

Systems Analysis and Design

Data Structures

Object-Oriented Programming
Visual Programming

Assembly Language Programming
Database Management Systems
Theory of Computation

Computer Organization and Architecture
Software Engineering

Advanced Databases

Artificial Intelligence

Internet Programming

Compiler Design

Introduction to Civil and Environmental Engineering
Building Construction Principles
Contemporary Dance I: Technique 1
Contemporary Dance I: Technique 2
Ballet |

Improvisation |

Dancers Body: Healthy Practices
Choreography |

Contemporary Dance Ill: Technique 1
Contemporary Dance Ill: Technique 2
Ballet llI

Jazz Dance |

Contemporary Dance V: Technique 3
Contemporary Dance V: Technique 3
Ballet V

Approaches to Dance Pedagogy
Dance Methodologies

Fundamentals of 2D Design

Graphic Design

Digital Imaging

Photography |

Design for Packaging

Research Methodologies in Design
Electric Circuits |

Electric Circuits | Lab

Electric Circuits Il

Electric Circuits Il Lab

Digital Systems

Digital Systems Lab

Electronics |

Electronics | Lab

Electronics Il
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ECE-213
ECE-290
ECE-310
ECE-330
ECE-340
ECE-360
ECE-430
ECE-492
ECON-261
ECON-262
ECON-362
ECON-390
ECON-481
ENGL-100
ENGL-101
ESP-100
ESP-101L
EUS-105
EUS-250
FDSC-260
FDSC-316
FIN-266
FIN-366
FIN-410
FIN-440
FREN-101
GERM-101
GREK-101
HIST-265
HOSP-100
HOSP-110
HOSP-320
IMGT-486
IMGT-488
INT-101
INT-141
INT-161
INT-201
INT-211
INT-261
INT-301
INT-311
INT-341
INT-361
INT-401
INT-441
IREL-101
IREL-102
IREL-205
IREL-256

Electronics Il Lab

Numerical Methods Using MATLAB
Digital Integrated Circuits

Signals and Systems

Electromagnetics |

Electric Machines

Digital Signal Processing

Senior Year Project

Principles of Microeconomics

Principles of Macroeconomics
Intermediate Macroeconomics
Mathematics for Economics and Business
European Economics

Basic Writing

English Composition

English Terminololgy for Social Workers |
English for Law |

Introduction to the European Union
European Institutions and Governance

Food Science and Management Principles and Lab
Food Service Systems Management and Lab

Managerial Finance

Corporate Finance

Financial Management

Financial Analysis

French Language and Culture |
German Language and Culture |

Greek Language and Culture |

The US and World History Since 1945
Introduction to Hospitality Management
Food and Beverage Management
Food and Beverage Control
Quantitative Methods

Operations Management

Introduction to Interior Design
Fundamentals of Design
Representation |

Interior Il

Materials for Interiors

Drafting and Representation i
Interior IV

Building Services/Integrated Design
History and Theory of Interior Design
CAD I

Interior VI

Final Year Project; Research and Writing
Introduction to International Relations
World History Since 1500
International Organizations

Political Theory
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ITAL-101
LALI-120
LALI-140
LALI-160
LAW-121
LAW-131
LAW-141
LAW-158
LAW-201
LAW-211
LAW-241
LAW-251
LAW-281
LAW-343
LAW-355
LAW-383
LAW-391
MATH-101
MATH-105
MATH-108
MATH-110
MATH-180
MATH-185
MATH-190
MATH-191
MATH-192
MATH-193
MATH-221
MATH-280
MATH-321
MENG-250
MGT-281
MGT-282
MGT-400
MGT-450
MGT-482
MIS-151
MIS-215
MIS-256
MIS-270
MIS-351
MKTG-291
MKTG-340
MKTG-390
MKTG-393
MKTG-398
MKTG-491
MUCT-107
MUCT-110
MUCT-111

Italian Language and Culture |
Introduction to Fiction

The Science of Linguistics
Pedagogical Grammar
Constitutional Law |

Law of Contract |

Legal System and Method |
Jurisprudence

European Union Law |

Law of Torts |

Criminal Law |

Land Law |

Company Law |

Banking Law |

International Human Rights Law
Public International Law |

Law of Trusts |

Discrete Mathematics
Intermediate Algebra

Finite Maths with Applied Calculus
Mathematics Laboratory

Algebra and Trigonometry
Foundations of Mathematics
Calculus |

Calculus 1l

Calculus for the Life Sciences |
Calculus for the Life Sciences Il
Statistics |

Linear Algebra |

Statistics Il

Engineering Mechanics: Statics
Introduction to Management
Small Business and Entrepreneurship
Knowledge Management

Quality Assurance Management
Human Resource Management
Business Software Applications
Project Management

Web-based Applications Development
Statistical Applications in Business
Information Systems Concepts
Marketing

Sales Promotion and Direct Marketing
E-Marketing

Advertising

Marketing Research

International Marketing

Music Appreciation

Fundamentals of Music

Music Theory 1: Diatonic Tonal Theory
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MUCT-112
MUCT-113
MUCT-222
MUCT-310
MUCT-320
MUCT-370
MUCT-378
MUED-201
MUED-320
MULT-160
MULT-161
MULT-250
MULT-260
MULT-360
MULT-361
MULT-363
MULT-364
MULT-365
MUSP-101
MUSP-103
MUSP-131
MUSP-133
MUSP-141
MUSP-143
MUSP-181
MUSP-371
MUTX-140
NURS-104
NURS-105
NURS-110
NURS-115
NURS-121
NURS-210
NURS-215
NURS-216
NURS-310
NURS-410
NURS-415
NURS-430
OGEN-220
PHAR-102
PHAR-104
PHAR-104E
PHAR-107
PHAR-107E
PHAR-110E
PHAR-150E
PHIL-101
PHIL-120
PHYS-110

Music Theory 2: Chromatic Tonal Theory
Music Theory 3: 20th Century Theory
Music History 2: Classical & Romantic
Tonal Counterpoint

Orchestration and Arranging
Conducting and Score Reading
Rhythmic Analysis

Foundations in Music Education

Music in Secondary Education
Introduction to Multimedia

Interactive Multimedia Development
Storyboarding and 2D Animation
Multimedia Art and Aesthetics
Interface Design and Development

3D Modeling and Animation

Human Computer Interaction

History and Development of Digital Arts
Interactive Narrative

Aural Skills 1

Aural Skills 3

Class Piano 1

Class Piano 3

Keyboard Techniques for Pianists 1
Keyboard Techniques for Pianists 3
University Choir 1

Applied Jazz Theory and Improvisation 1
Introduction to Music Technology
Chemistry for Nursing

Elements of Anatomy and Physiology

Foundations of Nursing (Provision of Care)
Foundations of Nursing (Management of Care)

Ethics for Nursing

Psychosocial Context of Health (Provision of Care)
Psychosocial Context of Health (Management of Care)

Pharmacology for Nursing

Growing Old in a Caring Community (Provision of Care)

Chronic Care

Acute Care

Research Project

Renewable Energy Resources
Avartuén Npoowrnikwv As€lotAtwy
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Elcaywyn otic QapuakeuTIKEG EMLOTAMEG Kat otnv EmayyeApat Fall
Introduction to Pharmaceutical Sciences and Professional Pract Fall

YrnioAoyiopot otn QappaKkeUTIKA
Calculus/Mathematics for Pharmacy
Introduction to Physics for Pharmacy
General and Inorganic Chemistry
Introduction to Philosophy

Ethics

Elements of Physics

Fall
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PHYS-150
PHYS-160
PSY-110
PSY-111
PSY-210
PSY-220A
PSY-230A
PSY-235
PSY-240
PSY-260
PSY-270
PSY-285
PSY-331
PSY-335
PSY-351
PSY-380
PSY-390
PSY-395
PSY-405
PSY-411
PSY-420
PSY-451
RUS-101
RUS-102
SOC-101
SPSC-105
SPSC-113
SPSC-120
SPSC-130
SPSC-140
SPSC-157
SPSC-158
SPSC-160
SPSC-220
SPSC-230
SPSC-240
SPSC-250
SPSC-257
SPSC-258
SPSC-270
SPSC-281
SPSC-306
SPSC-315
SPSC-340
SPSC-350
SPSC-360
SPSC-403
SPSC-410
SPSC-420
SPSC-421

General Physics |

General Physics Il

General Psychology |

General Psychology |l

Social Psychology

Child and Adolescent Development
Brain and Behavior

Psychology of Victims

Abnormal Psychology

Cognitive Psychology

Health Psychology

Research Methods

Psychology of Sexuality
Educational Psychology
Statistics in Psychology

Learning

Child Psychopathology
Experimental Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Industrial/Organizational Psychology
Theories of Counseling

Research Experience

Russian Language and Culture |
Russian Language and Culture Il
Principles of Sociology

Human Anatomy

Drugs in Sports and Ethics
Gymnastics Teaching

Swimming Teaching
Foundations of Teaching and Pedagogy in Physical Education
Football Teaching

Basketball Teaching

History and Philosophy of Sports
Sport Sociology

Motor Control and Learning
Biochemistry of Exercise

Sports Medicine

Handball Teaching

Volleyball Teaching

AT | (Track: Running and Hurdling)
Resistance Training

Methodology of Elementary and Secondary Physical Education

Exercise Physiology |

Exercise and Chronic Diseases
Dance Teaching

Sports Coaching Principles
Internship in Physical Education
Performance Planning and Analysis
Applied Sports Psychology
Advanced Coaching
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THOM-375 Casino Management Fall
THOM-490 Intercultural Communication Fall
UNIC-100 University Experience Fall



