COURSE_ID	TITLE	SEMESTER
ACCT-110	Accounting I	Fall
ACCT-111	Accounting II	Fall
ACCT-210	Intermediate Financial Accounting	Fall
ACCT-210	Managerial Accounting	Fall
ACCT-231	Accounting Information Systems	Fall
ACCT-310	Advanced Financial Accounting	Fall
ACCT-310	Advanced Management and Cost Accounting	Fall
ACCT-312	Auditing	Fall
ACCT-330	Corporate Law	Fall
ACCT-360	Financial Reporting	Fall
ACCT-413	Advanced Accounting Theory	Fall
ACCT-416	Advanced Auditing	Fall
ACCT-421	Cyprus Taxation	Fall
ACCT-437	Corporate Governance	Fall
ACCT-450	Performance Management	Fall
ANTH-105	Cultural Anthropology	Fall
ARCH-101	Introduction to Architectural Design	Fall
ARCH-111	Introduction to Structures	Fall
ARCH-111	History of Architecture I	Fall
ARCH-161	Fundamentals of Drawing	Fall
ARCH-101	Experiencing Architecture	Fall
ARCH-201	Architectural Design II	Fall
ARCH-201	Structural Mechanics - Statics I	Fall
ARCH-251	Landscape Architecture	Fall
ARCH-261	Computer Aided Design	Fall
ARCH-301	Architectural Design IV - Urban Design	Fall
ARCH-301	Construction I (Masonry/Reinforced Concrete)	Fall
ARCH-311	Preservation and Restoration of Architectural Heritage	Fall
ARCH-321	Construction Workshop	Fall
ARCH-341	History and Theory of the City	Fall
ARCH-341	Contemporary Architects	Fall
ARCH-401	Architectural Design VI	Fall
ARCH-401	Sustainable Design	Fall
ARCH-411	History and Theory of Sustainable Design	Fall
ARCH-441	Rethinking Architecture	Fall
ARCH-431		Fall
ARCH-492	Architectural Practice and Project Management Visualising Urbanity	Fall
ARCH-541	Thesis	Fall
ART-110	Introduction to Visual Arts	Fall
ART-110 ART-111	Greek Art	Fall
		Fall
ART-135 ART-151	Fundamentals of Drawing	Fall
	Painting I	
ART-195	Drawing II	Fall
ART-281	History of Art	Fall
ART-290	Figure Drawing	Fall
BADM-230	Business Law	Fall
BADM-231	Business Communications	Fall
BADM-234	Organizational Behavior	Fall
BADM-332	Technical Writing and Research	Fall

BADM-431	Research Methods in Business	Fall
BADM-439	Senior Simulation in Business	Fall
BADM-475	Strategy and Business Policy	Fall
BENG-060	English for Beginners	Fall
BENG-070	English Language Skills	Fall
BENG-100	College English	Fall
BENG-100v	College English	Fall
BENG-121	Professional English I	Fall
BENG-122	Professional English II	Fall
BIOL-101	General Biology I	Fall
BIOL-102	General Biology II	Fall
BIOL-110	Elements of Biology	Fall
BIOL-111	Ανατομία του Ανθρώπου	Fall
BIOL-111E	Human Anatomy	Fall
BIOL-122E	Cell Biology	Fall
BIOL-201	Cell Biology	Fall
BIOL-205	Human Anatomy and Physiology I	Fall
BIOL-207	Human Evolution	Fall
BIOL-221	Human Nutrition	Fall
BIOL-231	Biostatistics	Fall
BIOL-232	Human Molecular Genetics	Fall
BIOL-241	Immunology	Fall
BIOL-301	Developmental Biology and Human Embryology	Fall
BIOL-303	Human Biological Variation	Fall
BIOL-312	Bioanalytical Techniques and Instrumentation	Fall
BIOL-321	Biochemistry I	Fall
BIOL-322	Biochemistry II	Fall
BIOL-414	Cell Growth and Cancer	Fall
BIOL-481	Viruses and Human Diseases	Fall
BIOL-491	Research Project I	Fall
CHEM-104	Introduction to Organic and Biological Chemistry	Fall
CHEM-105	General Chemistry	Fall
CHEM-245	Organic Chemistry	Fall
	Audio Production	Fall
	Video Production	Fall
	Introduction to Journalism	Fall
	Introduction to Communication Studies	Fall
COMM-190		Fall
	Business and Professional Communication	Fall
	Radio Production	Fall
	Production and Presentation of Radio News	Fall
	Photojournalism	Fall
	S Voice and Diction - Greek	Fall
	Communication and Media Research Methods	Fall
	Radio and TV Journalism	Fall
	Public Relations Principles	Fall
	Public Relations Methods	Fall
	PR and the New Media	Fall
	Media Literacy	Fall
COMM-450	Corporate Communication	Fall

COMP-111	Programming Principles I	Fall
COMP-112	Software Development Lab I	Fall
COMP-113	Programming Principles II	Fall
COMP-150	Microcomputer Applications	Fall
COMP-151	Computer Fundamentals	Fall
COMP-201	Systems Analysis and Design	Fall
COMP-211	Data Structures	Fall
COMP-212	Object-Oriented Programming	Fall
COMP-213	Visual Programming	Fall
COMP-254	Assembly Language Programming	Fall
COMP-302	Database Management Systems	Fall
COMP-321	Theory of Computation	Fall
COMP-335	Computer Organization and Architecture	Fall
COMP-401	Software Engineering	Fall
COMP-402	Advanced Databases	Fall
COMP-405	Artificial Intelligence	Fall
COMP-412	Internet Programming	Fall
COMP-421	Compiler Design	Fall
CVEE-101	Introduction to Civil and Environmental Engineering	Fall
CVEE-151	Building Construction Principles	Fall
DANC-111	Contemporary Dance I: Technique 1	Fall
DANC-121	Contemporary Dance I: Technique 2	Fall
DANC-131	Ballet I	Fall
DANC-141	Improvisation I	Fall
DANC-175	Dancers Body: Healthy Practices	Fall
DANC-211	Choreography I	Fall
DANC-213	Contemporary Dance III: Technique 1	Fall
DANC-223	Contemporary Dance III: Technique 2	Fall
DANC-233	Ballet III	Fall
DANC-261	Jazz Dance I	Fall
DANC-315	Contemporary Dance V: Technique 3	Fall
DANC-325	Contemporary Dance V: Technique 3	Fall
DANC-335	Ballet V	Fall
DANC-445	Approaches to Dance Pedagogy	Fall
DANC-480	Dance Methodologies	Fall
DES-116	Fundamentals of 2D Design	Fall
DES-206	Graphic Design	Fall
DES-226	Digital Imaging	Fall
DES-260	Photography I	Fall
DES-326	Design for Packaging	Fall
DES-436	Research Methodologies in Design	Fall
ECE-100	Electric Circuits I	Fall
ECE-101	Electric Circuits I Lab	Fall
ECE-102	Electric Circuits II	Fall
ECE-103	Electric Circuits II Lab	Fall
ECE-110	Digital Systems	Fall
ECE-111	Digital Systems Lab	Fall
ECE-210	Electronics I	Fall
ECE-211	Electronics I Lab	Fall
ECE-212	Electronics II	Fall

ECE-213	Electronics II Lab	Fall
ECE-290	Numerical Methods Using MATLAB	Fall
ECE-310	Digital Integrated Circuits	Fall
ECE-330	Signals and Systems	Fall
ECE-340	Electromagnetics I	Fall
ECE-360	Electric Machines	Fall
ECE-430	Digital Signal Processing	Fall
ECE-492	Senior Year Project	Fall
ECON-261	Principles of Microeconomics	Fall
ECON-262	Principles of Macroeconomics	Fall
ECON-362	Intermediate Macroeconomics	Fall
ECON-390	Mathematics for Economics and Business	Fall
ECON-481	European Economics	Fall
ENGL-100	Basic Writing	Fall
ENGL-101	English Composition	Fall
ESP-100	English Terminololgy for Social Workers I	Fall
ESP-101L	English for Law I	Fall
EUS-105	Introduction to the European Union	Fall
EUS-250	European Institutions and Governance	Fall
FDSC-260	Food Science and Management Principles and Lab	Fall
FDSC-316	Food Service Systems Management and Lab	Fall
FIN-266	Managerial Finance	Fall
FIN-366	Corporate Finance	Fall
FIN-410	Financial Management	Fall
FIN-440	Financial Analysis	Fall
FREN-101	French Language and Culture I	Fall
GERM-101	German Language and Culture I	Fall
GREK-101	Greek Language and Culture I	Fall
HIST-265	The US and World History Since 1945	Fall
HOSP-100	Introduction to Hospitality Management	Fall
HOSP-110	Food and Beverage Management	Fall
HOSP-320	Food and Beverage Control	Fall
IMGT-486	Quantitative Methods	Fall
IMGT-488	Operations Management	Fall
INT-101	Introduction to Interior Design	Fall
INT-141	Fundamentals of Design	Fall
INT-161	Representation I	Fall
INT-201	Interior II	Fall
INT-211	Materials for Interiors	Fall
INT-261	Drafting and Representation III	Fall
INT-301	Interior IV	Fall
INT-311	Building Services/Integrated Design	Fall
INT-341	History and Theory of Interior Design	Fall
INT-361	CAD II	Fall
INT-401	Interior VI	Fall
INT-441	Final Year Project; Research and Writing	Fall
IREL-101	Introduction to International Relations	Fall
IREL-102	World History Since 1500	Fall
IREL-205	International Organizations	Fall
IREL-256	Political Theory	Fall

ITAL-101	Italian Language and Culture I	Fall
LALI-120	Introduction to Fiction	Fall
LALI-140	The Science of Linguistics	Fall
LALI-160	Pedagogical Grammar	Fall
LAW-121	Constitutional Law I	Fall
LAW-131	Law of Contract I	Fall
LAW-141	Legal System and Method I	Fall
LAW-158	Jurisprudence	Fall
LAW-201	European Union Law I	Fall
LAW-211	Law of Torts I	Fall
LAW-241	Criminal Law I	Fall
LAW-251	Land Law I	Fall
LAW-281	Company Law I	Fall
LAW-343	Banking Law I	Fall
LAW-355	International Human Rights Law	Fall
LAW-383	Public International Law I	Fall
LAW-391	Law of Trusts I	Fall
MATH-101	Discrete Mathematics	Fall
MATH-105	Intermediate Algebra	Fall
MATH-108	Finite Maths with Applied Calculus	Fall
MATH-110	Mathematics Laboratory	Fall
MATH-180	Algebra and Trigonometry	Fall
MATH-185	Foundations of Mathematics	Fall
MATH-190	Calculus I	Fall
MATH-191	Calculus II	Fall
MATH-192	Calculus for the Life Sciences I	Fall
MATH-193	Calculus for the Life Sciences II	Fall
MATH-221	Statistics I	Fall
MATH-280	Linear Algebra I	Fall
MATH-321	Statistics II	Fall
MENG-250	Engineering Mechanics: Statics	Fall
MGT-281	Introduction to Management	Fall
MGT-282	Small Business and Entrepreneurship	Fall
MGT-400	Knowledge Management	Fall
MGT-450	Quality Assurance Management	Fall
MGT-482	Human Resource Management	Fall
MIS-151	Business Software Applications	Fall
MIS-215	Project Management	Fall
MIS-256	Web-based Applications Development	Fall
MIS-270	Statistical Applications in Business	Fall
MIS-351	Information Systems Concepts	Fall
MKTG-291	Marketing	Fall
MKTG-340	Sales Promotion and Direct Marketing	Fall
MKTG-390	E-Marketing	Fall
MKTG-393	Advertising	Fall
MKTG-398	Marketing Research	Fall
MKTG-491	International Marketing	Fall
MUCT-107	Music Appreciation	Fall
MUCT-110	Fundamentals of Music	Fall
MUCT-111	Music Theory 1: Diatonic Tonal Theory	Fall

MUCT-112	Music Theory 2: Chromatic Tonal Theory	Fall
MUCT-113	Music Theory 3: 20th Century Theory	Fall
MUCT-222	Music History 2: Classical & Romantic	Fall
MUCT-310	Tonal Counterpoint	Fall
MUCT-320	Orchestration and Arranging	Fall
MUCT-370	Conducting and Score Reading	Fall
MUCT-378	Rhythmic Analysis	Fall
MUED-201	Foundations in Music Education	Fall
MUED-320	Music in Secondary Education	Fall
MULT-160	Introduction to Multimedia	Fall
MULT-161	Interactive Multimedia Development	Fall
MULT-250	Storyboarding and 2D Animation	Fall
MULT-260	Multimedia Art and Aesthetics	Fall
MULT-360	Interface Design and Development	Fall
MULT-361	3D Modeling and Animation	Fall
MULT-363	Human Computer Interaction	Fall
MULT-364	History and Development of Digital Arts	Fall
MULT-365	Interactive Narrative	Fall
MUSP-101	Aural Skills 1	Fall
MUSP-103	Aural Skills 3	Fall
MUSP-131	Class Piano 1	Fall
MUSP-133	Class Piano 3	Fall
MUSP-141	Keyboard Techniques for Pianists 1	Fall
MUSP-143	Keyboard Techniques for Pianists 3	Fall
MUSP-181	University Choir 1	Fall
MUSP-371	Applied Jazz Theory and Improvisation 1	Fall
MUTX-140	Introduction to Music Technology	Fall
NURS-104	Chemistry for Nursing	Fall
NURS-105	Elements of Anatomy and Physiology	Fall
NURS-110	Foundations of Nursing (Provision of Care)	Fall
NURS-115	Foundations of Nursing (Management of Care)	Fall
NURS-121	Ethics for Nursing	Fall
NURS-210	Psychosocial Context of Health (Provision of Care)	Fall
NURS-215	Psychosocial Context of Health (Management of Care)	Fall
NURS-216	Pharmacology for Nursing	Fall
NURS-310	Growing Old in a Caring Community (Provision of Care)	Fall
NURS-410	Chronic Care	Fall
NURS-415	Acute Care	Fall
NURS-430	Research Project	Fall
OGEN-220	Renewable Energy Resources	Fall
PHAR-102	Ανάπτυξη Προσωπικών Δεξιοτήτων	Fall
PHAR-104	Εισαγωγή στις Φαρμακευτικές Επιστήμες και στην Επαγγελμα	τFall
PHAR-104E	Introduction to Pharmaceutical Sciences and Professional Prac	t Fall
PHAR-107	Υπολογισμοί στη Φαρμακευτική	Fall
PHAR-107E	Calculus/Mathematics for Pharmacy	Fall
PHAR-110E	Introduction to Physics for Pharmacy	Fall
PHAR-150E	General and Inorganic Chemistry	Fall
PHIL-101	Introduction to Philosophy	Fall
PHIL-120	Ethics	Fall
PHYS-110	Elements of Physics	Fall

PHYS-150	General Physics I	Fall
PHYS-160	General Physics II	Fall
PSY-110	General Psychology I	Fall
PSY-111	General Psychology II	Fall
PSY-210	Social Psychology	Fall
PSY-220A	Child and Adolescent Development	Fall
PSY-230A	Brain and Behavior	Fall
PSY-235	Psychology of Victims	Fall
PSY-240	Abnormal Psychology	Fall
PSY-260	Cognitive Psychology	Fall
PSY-270	Health Psychology Research Methods	Fall
PSY-285 PSY-331	Psychology of Sexuality	Fall Fall
PSY-335	Educational Psychology	Fall
PSY-351	Statistics in Psychology	Fall
PSY-380	Learning	Fall
PSY-390	Child Psychopathology	Fall
PSY-395	Experimental Psychology	Fall
PSY-405	Clinical Psychology	Fall
PSY-411	Industrial/Organizational Psychology	Fall
PSY-420	Theories of Counseling	Fall
PSY-451	Research Experience	Fall
RUS-101	Russian Language and Culture I	Fall
RUS-102	Russian Language and Culture II	Fall
SOC-101	Principles of Sociology	Fall
SPSC-105	Human Anatomy	Fall
SPSC-113	Drugs in Sports and Ethics	Fall
SPSC-120	Gymnastics Teaching	Fall
SPSC-130	Swimming Teaching	Fall
SPSC-140	Foundations of Teaching and Pedagogy in Physical Education	Fall
SPSC-157	Football Teaching	Fall
SPSC-158	Basketball Teaching	Fall
SPSC-160	History and Philosophy of Sports	Fall
SPSC-220	Sport Sociology	Fall
SPSC-230	Motor Control and Learning	Fall
SPSC-240	Biochemistry of Exercise	Fall
SPSC-250	Sports Medicine	Fall
SPSC-257	Handball Teaching	Fall
SPSC-258	Volleyball Teaching	Fall
SPSC-270	AT I (Track: Running and Hurdling)	Fall
SPSC-281	Resistance Training	Fall
SPSC-306	Methodology of Elementary and Secondary Physical Education	
SPSC-315	Exercise Physiology I	Fall
SPSC-340	Exercise and Chronic Diseases	Fall
SPSC-350	Dance Teaching	Fall
SPSC-360	Sports Coaching Principles	Fall
SPSC-403	Internship in Physical Education	Fall
SPSC-410	Performance Planning and Analysis	Fall
SPSC-420	Applied Sports Psychology	Fall
SPSC-421	Advanced Coaching	Fall

THOM-375	Casino Management	Fall
THOM-490	Intercultural Communication	Fall
UNIC-100	University Experience	Fall